
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference
$16.00 1 $16.00 279.00 10201.0 $16.00 279.0 9922.0

$14.10 1 $14.10 355.00 10201.0 $14.10 634.0 9567.0

$13.50 1 $13.50 274.00 10201.0 $13.50 908.0 9293.0

$13.25 1 $13.25 2800.00 10201.0 $13.25 3708.0 6493.0

$12.50 3 $12.50 434.00 10201.0 $12.50 4142.0 6059.0

$12.27 1 $12.27 160.00 10201.0 $12.27 4302.0 5899.0

$12.05 1 $12.05 124.00 10201.0 $12.05 4426.0 5775.0

$12.00 2 $12.00 600.00 10201.0 $12.00 5026.0 5175.0

1 $11.50 80.00 1 $11.50 561.00 10201.0 $11.50 5587.0 4614.0

1 $11.25 1165.00 $11.25 10121.0 $11.25 5587.0 4534.0

2 $11.00 302.00 $11.00 8956.0 $11.00 5587.0 3369.0

1 $10.99 500.00 $10.99 8654.0 $10.99 5587.0 3067.0

1 $10.60 613.00 $10.60 8154.0 $10.60 5587.0 2567.0

3 $10.50 1319.00 1 $10.50 750.00 7541.0 $10.50 6337.0 1204.0

1 $10.25 612.00 $10.25 6222.0 $10.25 6337.0 -115.0

$10.02 1 $10.02 400.00 5610.0 $10.02 6737.0 -1127.0

7 $10.00 2432.00 2 $10.00 670.00 5610.0 $10.00 7407.0 -1797.0

1 $9.50 115.00 1 $9.50 200.00 3178.0 $9.50 7607.0 -4429.0

$9.02 1 $9.02 400.00 3063.0 $9.02 8007.0 -4944.0

6 $9.00 1373.00 1 $9.00 202.00 3063.0 $9.00 8209.0 -5146.0

1 $8.50 930.00 1 $8.50 200.00 1690.0 $8.50 8409.0 -6719.0

$8.03 2 $8.03 1000.00 760.0 $8.03 9409.0 -8649.0

2 $8.00 572.0 $8.00 760.0 $8.00 9409.0 -8649.0

$6.50 1 $6.50 2000.0 188.0 $6.50 11409.0 -11221.0

1 $6.00 188.0 $6.00 188.0 $6.00 11409.0 -11221.0

$5.00 1 $5.00 110.0 0.0 $5.00 11519.0 -11519.0

28 10201.0 24  11519.0
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